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#0 CORYELL, Nikki
Date Opponent SCORE GP GS G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% GW PK-ATT YC RC MIN
08/17/2023 Eastern Ill. 2-1 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
08/20/2023 NIU 1-0 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
08/24/2023 at Purdue 1-4 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
08/27/2023 at Kentucky 1-1 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
08/31/2023 Chicago St. 5-1 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
09/03/2023 at Purdue Fort Wayne 0-1 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
09/08/2023 at Youngstown St. 2-0 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
09/10/2023 at Eastern Mich. 1-1 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
09/21/2023 at Evansville 1-1 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
09/24/2023 at Indiana St. 2-0 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
09/28/2023 Missouri St. 0-0 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
10/01/2023 Murray St. 1-1 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
10/05/2023 Illinois St. 1-1 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
10/08/2023 at Drake 1-2 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
10/12/2023 at Southern Ill. 2-1 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
10/15/2023 Belmont 0-2 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
10/19/2023 UNI 2-0 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
10/22/2023 at UIC 0-1 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
10/26/2023 vs Belmont 1-0 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
10/29/2023 at UNI 1-0 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
11/02/2023 vs Missouri St. 1-0 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 110
11/05/2023 at Drake 1-0 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
11/11/2023 at Notre Dame 0-2 * * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 90
Totals 27-20 23 23 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 2090

Player Averages
Games Played Shots per game Assists per game Goals per game Points per game

23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Date Opponent SCORE GP GS Minutes GA GAAVG Saves Save% W L T SHO/CBO
08/17/2023 Eastern Ill. 2-1 * * 90:00 1 1.00 0 .000 1 0 0 0/0
08/20/2023 NIU 1-0 * * 90:00 0 0.00 6 1.000 2 0 0 1/0
08/24/2023 at Purdue 1-4 * * 90:00 4 4.00 4 .500 2 1 0 0/0
08/27/2023 at Kentucky 1-1 * * 90:00 1 1.00 3 .750 2 1 1 0/0
08/31/2023 Chicago St. 5-1 * * 90:00 1 1.00 1 .500 3 1 1 0/0
09/03/2023 at Purdue Fort Wayne 0-1 * * 90:00 1 1.00 5 .833 3 2 1 0/0
09/08/2023 at Youngstown St. 2-0 * * 90:00 0 0.00 5 1.000 4 2 1 1/0
09/10/2023 at Eastern Mich. 1-1 * * 90:00 1 1.00 6 .857 4 2 2 0/0
09/21/2023 at Evansville 1-1 * * 90:00 1 1.00 1 .500 4 2 3 0/0
09/24/2023 at Indiana St. 2-0 * * 90:00 0 0.00 7 1.000 5 2 3 1/0
09/28/2023 Missouri St. 0-0 * * 90:00 0 0.00 7 1.000 5 2 4 1/0
10/01/2023 Murray St. 1-1 * * 90:00 1 1.00 4 .800 5 2 5 0/0
10/05/2023 Illinois St. 1-1 * * 90:00 1 1.00 3 .750 5 2 6 0/0
10/08/2023 at Drake 1-2 * * 90:00 2 2.00 2 .500 5 3 6 0/0
10/12/2023 at Southern Ill. 2-1 * * 90:00 1 1.00 5 .833 6 3 6 0/0
10/15/2023 Belmont 0-2 * * 90:00 2 2.00 2 .500 6 4 6 0/0
10/19/2023 UNI 2-0 * * 90:00 0 0.00 4 1.000 7 4 6 1/0
10/22/2023 at UIC 0-1 * * 90:00 1 1.00 4 .800 7 5 6 0/0
10/26/2023 vs Belmont 1-0 * * 90:00 0 0.00 5 1.000 8 5 6 1/0
10/29/2023 at UNI 1-0 * * 90:00 0 0.00 4 1.000 9 5 6 1/0
11/02/2023 vs Missouri St. 1-0 * * 110:00 0 0.00 7 1.000 10 5 6 1/0
11/05/2023 at Drake 1-0 * * 90:00 0 0.00 4 1.000 11 5 6 1/0
11/11/2023 at Notre Dame 0-2 * * 90:00 2 2.00 9 .818 11 6 6 0/0
Totals 23 23 2090:00 20 0.86 98 .831 11 6 6 9/0


	2023 SOC Individual GBG_Part1
	2023 SOC Individual GBG_Part2

